
Quotation

101 Stewart Road | Stigler, OK 74462 | 405.915.5155 | 405.642.9592

Date: August 25, 2024
Project: Newkirk 7 Clans Casino - PH 2 RV Park WELCOME CENTER ONLY

BILL TO : Scott + Reid General Contractors SHIP TO: Newkirk Casino

Revised from original contract submitted

We are pleased to quote the following items: Attn: Mr. Brian Travis

TERMS: Net 30 *Pricing valid for 45 days

ITEM NO. QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL

11 PH 2 RV Park Islands  - 1200sf Each ($ 8,895.00)         ($ 97,845.00)         
  Includes All Required Turf, Aggregate & Materials  

Sub Base to be 6" from Grade

11 RV Island Table Assembly & Installation ($ 375.00)            ($ 4,125.00)           
Anchord to Concrete

11 RV Island Grill Assembly & Installation ($ 375.00)            ($ 4,125.00)           
Set into Concrete

1 Additional 5,146sf of synthetic turf around existing building ($ 38,131.86)       ($ 38,131.86)         
Includes all required turf, aggregate & materials
Sub base to be 6" from final grade.

Pricing Includes Materials, Freight & Labor to Install
Tables and Grills Provided by Owner
NOTES:
SALES TAX IS NOT INCLUDED

Thank You !

Subtotal 
 

Authorized by______________________ Please return with order  
Total ($ 144,226.86)       

Jason McMahan

www.heartlandsportsturf.com
D: (405) 915-5155

http://www.heartlandsportsturf.com/

